### UNOFFICIAL COPS \$55049

GÉORGE E. COLEº LEGAL FORMS No. 367-REC June 1995

1998-06-29 10:48:08

# ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR'S CLAIM FOR LIEN

Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchar fitness for a particular purpose.	y warranty	
STATE OF ILLINOIS	,	
COUNTY OF COOK	<b>}</b> ss.	
The claimant. HATES MECHANICAL INC.		
ofCHICAGO	County of	
COOK , State of ILLINOIS	*	
hereby files a claim for lien against CHICAGO TITLE AND T TRUST # 35281 UAD 11-29-51 thereinafter rejected to as "c		
COOKCounty, Wire ois.	and states:	
That on APRIL 9 , 1997 the owner owned the following described land in the C  COOK	County of	
	1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1	
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 04-26-401-017		
Address(es) of premises: <u>1803_WAUKEGAN_ROAD</u> , GLENY	MEW. ILLII	NOIS 60025
That on <u>APRIL 9</u> (1) DAVE AUTHORIZED OR KNOWINGLY PERMITTED BY	Y SAID OWN	
(2) to FURNISH LABOR AND MATERIALS FOR BOILR R		

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

for the bu	uilding (3) <u>18</u> 1	03 WAUKEGAN	RD.	erected on sa	aid land for the sum of S	2,320.32
and on _	AUGUST 1	6	. 199	7	_ , completed thereunder	r (4) ALL WORK REQUIRED
					AND 32/100 DOLLA	
That at t	he special insta	nce and request	of said owner the	claimant fur	mished extra and additi	ional materials at and extra and
additiona	l labor on said p	premises of the va	alue of \$		· <del>····································</del>	and completed same or
	<u> </u>	····	, 19	(5)		
Tha	at said owner is	entitled to credit	s on account thereo	f as follows,	to-wit:	
			FOR \$ 1,169.6			
	10/7/ CNE	614 ND2021A)				
<del></del>						
leaving do	ue, unpaid and c	owing to the claim	nant, after allowing	all credits, th	ie balance of \$2,320	0.32 Dollar
for which	, with interest, t	the claimant clai	ms a <sup>li</sup> en on said la	nd and impro	ovements.	
				· _H	AYES MECHANICAL	INC.
			00/	(N:	ame of sole ownership	corporation, or partnership
This does	iment was neens	arod by REGINA	A M COTE! -	2160 N. A	SHLAND AVE CH	ICAGO, IL 60614-3024
THIS GOLD	mene was prepr	•	e and Address)	0		
Mail to:	HAYES ME	CHANICAL IN	C 2160 N.	ASHLAND A	VF	
	(Name and	(Address)			9	
	CHICAGO			ILLINOIS		60614-3024
	(City)				(State)	(Zip Code)
Or Record	lor's Office Ro	v Na			7,0	
C) Recore	ict a confect too.	1110. <u></u>				
(1) If con	tract made with	i another than th	ne owner delete "s	aid owner"	name such person and	add praborized or knowingly
		er to make said		and triviaci,	mane such person and	add bandined (it knowingly
	what was to be c					
_		the case may be,		میلونید	ha afte as 91-lis	of more also as all a
	equired to be		rontract ; or wor	k to the Va	ine or, tor, "denvery	of materials to the value of
		extras strike out.				

98555049

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

State of Illinois, County of <u>COOK</u>	
The affiant, RICHARD J. MOONEY	
being first duly sworn, on oath deposes and says that he is	PRESIDENT
Manager Manager and the control of t	HAYES MECHANICAL INC.
	and knows the contents thereof; and that all the statements therei
contained are true.	A hihard of Mooney
Subscribed and sworn to before me this28TH	day of MAY 19 98
9	Ayra L. Calabar
Ox	
	·
0/	"OFFICIAL SEAL"
$\tau$	MYRNA L CALABAS
	NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS YMY COMMISSION EXPIRES 12/28/99
	Communication of the communica
	Notary Public  "OFFICIAL SEAL"  MYRNAL CALABAS  NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 12/28/99
	C <sub>2</sub>
	LVA.
	T
	T'S OFFICE



One North LaSalle Street, Suite 3030

Chicago, Illinois 60602

Telephone: 312 629 9900

Fax: 312 629 9901

Order#:

8147-76

Prepared for:

Haves Mechanical

Aun: Linda

Reference:

Placed:

5-27-98

#### Ownership Report

Property: 1803 Waukegan Road, Glenview, Illinois 60025 County: Cook

Legal Description: That par of the East half of Section 26, Township 42 North, Range 12. East of the Third Principal Meridian. described as follows: Beginning on the center line of Waukegan Road, 374.56 feet (as measured along said center line) South of the center line of Pleasant Drive, thence East parallel with the South line of the Northeast quarter of said Section 26, 237.56 feet to the West line of Lockman's Subdivision of part of the South half of the Northeast quarter and part of the North half of the Southeast quarter of said Section 26, thence South along the West line of said Lockman's Subdivision 85.0 feet to the South line of the North 61.59 feet of the Southeast quarter of said Section 26, thence West along the South line of said North 61.59 feet 240.76 feet to the center line of Watkegan Road, thence Northerly along said center line 85.06 feet to the place of beginning, in Cook County, Illinois

Permanent Index Nimber(s):

04-26-401-017 and 04-26-204-038

Owner(s) of Record:

Chicago Title and Trust Company, Trust # 35281, VAD 11-29-51

### Property Search

Document No.	Grantor	Grantec	Inst	Dated	Recorded	Remarks
15251075 47536 / 238	Henry C. Lockman and Bertha C. Lockman, husband and wife	Chicago Title and Trust Company. Trust # 35281, UAD 11-29-51	DiyT	£1-29-51	1-9-52	
		ASSESSEE:		Tio		
		E. Stern 1803 Waukegan Road Glenview, Illinois 60025		C		
					CO	

#### ASSESSEE:

#### Covering Records through 5-7-98